
Twenty-six's Shots

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccolo Matteo (06/3546) 2 4 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8

Pezzantini Giorgio (06/3696) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 8 2 4 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 3

Simonti Fabio (06/3549) 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 4 2 3 1 1

Piombini Simone (06/3548) 4 5 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 1 2 0 2 0 2 5

Bertolini Franco (06/3547) 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0

Antonielli Alessio (06/3551) 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 1 3

Torelli Alessio (06/3695) 2 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 6

Checchi Tommaso (06/3550) 4 11 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Menghini Alessandro (06/3552) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccolo Matteo 06/3546 22 41 1,86

Pezzantini Giorgio 06/3696 18 31 1,72

Simonti Fabio 06/3549 19 31 1,63

Piombini Simone 06/3548 24 29 1,21

Bertolini Franco 06/3547 14 24 1,71

Antonielli Alessio 06/3551 15 24 1,60

Torelli Alessio 06/3695 18 23 1,28

Checchi Tommaso 06/3550 16 18 1,12

Menghini Alessandro 06/3552 14 10 0,71

Trenitalia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zaccari Edoardo (06/3249) 4 7 4 3 2 1 2 5 2 6 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 12

Nocentini Riccardo (06/3558) 4 6 4 8 2 5 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 9 3 4 4 8 0 0

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 4 6 2 1 2 6 4 10 2 4 2 3 4 11 4 9 2 4 4 7

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0

Neri Alessandro (06/3692) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 4 4 1

Bartic Catalin (06/3383) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaccari Edoardo 06/3249 34 71 2,09

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 28 66 2,36

Nocentini Riccardo 06/3558 31 66 2,13

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 30 61 2,03

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 10 18 1,80

Neri Alessandro 06/3692 15 15 1,00

Bartic Catalin 06/3383 6 5 0,83

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 6 5 0,83

Montalto 1986

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sani Filippo (06/3629) 4 2 2 6 4 6 2 3 2 5 2 6 4 9 2 4 4 12 2 6

Berterame Marco (06/3631) 4 8 2 3 4 7 2 3 2 5 4 7 2 5 4 8 2 6 2 5

Lorenzetti Chiara (06/3635) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 1 3 2 2 2 1 4 7 2 1

Nocentini Mirko (06/3633) 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 7

Stefanelli Matteo (06/3630) 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1

Sani Mauro (06/3632) 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 4

Palazzini Emma (06/3636) 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0

Malvisi Leonardo (06/3634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mugelli Samuele (06/3637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sani Filippo 06/3629 28 59 2,11

Berterame Marco 06/3631 28 57 2,04

Lorenzetti Chiara 06/3635 21 29 1,38

Nocentini Mirko 06/3633 25 28 1,12

Stefanelli Matteo 06/3630 22 27 1,23

Sani Mauro 06/3632 18 24 1,33

Palazzini Emma 06/3636 18 19 1,06

Malvisi Leonardo 06/3634 0 0 0,00

Mugelli Samuele 06/3637 0 0 0,00



Stall Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Picchioni Riccardo (06/3530) 4 9 2 5 4 6 4 7 2 6 2 2 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 8

Meoli Franco (06/3532) 4 4 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 5 2 1 2 1 3 4 4 5 4 6

Franci Claudia (06/3529) 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 4 3 3 4 3 1 3 4 9 2 1 4 7

Fucito Fabio (14/130) 3 0 1 2 2 2 2 5 4 5 4 1 2 4 4 5 2 3 3 3

Guidelli Serena (06/3533) 1 2 4 5 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 0

Cannelli Francesco  (06/3711) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Cuccoli Laura (06/3531) 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picchioni Riccardo 06/3530 32 61 1,91

Meoli Franco 06/3532 31 42 1,35

Franci Claudia 06/3529 30 37 1,23

Fucito Fabio 14/130 27 30 1,11

Guidelli Serena 06/3533 20 19 0,95

Cannelli Francesco 06/3711 10 15 1,50

Cuccoli Laura 06/3531 10 5 0,50

Badia Agnano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 4

Catalano Francesco (06/3050) 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7

Gori Alessio (06/3212) 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 1 0 4 1 4 5 4 9 4 1

Trippi Daniele  (06/3725) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfei Federica (06/3215) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4

Minatti Niccolò (06/3213) 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Caprini  Alberto Mario (06/3258) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 40 73 1,82

Catalano Francesco 06/3050 28 41 1,46

Gori Alessio 06/3212 35 37 1,06

Trippi Daniele 06/3725 16 34 2,12

Alfei Federica 06/3215 15 22 1,47

Minatti Niccolò 06/3213 12 16 1,33

Caprini  Alberto Mario 06/3258 14 8 0,57

Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Samuele (06/3516) 4 6 2 1 4 2 2 5 2 3 2 1 4 10 2 3 2 5 4 5

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 9 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 6

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 4 9 2 3 2 1

Irimia Camelia Elena (06/3682) 2 1 2 1 4 7 2 4 4 7 2 4 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 2

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 1 4 4

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 4 7 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Samuele 06/3516 28 41 1,46

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 28 40 1,43

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 18 37 2,06

Irimia Camelia Elena 06/3682 26 34 1,31

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 22 32 1,45

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 20 19 0,95

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 18 16 0,89


